Yol NY Y

St. Anthony Preschool & Child Care
260 Forest Avenue Ambler. PA 19002
215-646-6150 (fax) 215-654-5254

2023-2024 Holiday Calendar
School begins Tuesday, September 5th, 2024

Monday, September 4™ Labor Day
Thursday, November 23rd Thanksgiving
Friday, November 24 Thanksgiving
Friday, December 22"- Early Dismissal 1:00 PM Christmas Break
Monday, December 25™ - Monday, January 15t Christmas Break
Tuesday, January 2" Classes Resume
Monday, January 15™ Martin Luther King
Monday, February 19th President’'s Day
Friday, March 29™ Good Friday
Monday, April 15 Easter Monday
Monday, May 27 Memorial Day
Thursday, July 4™ Independence Day
Friday, July 5th Camp Prep

Maintenance Week 2024

St. Anthony's Preschool & Child Care will be closed
Monday August 26th, 2024 through Monday, September 2", 2024



